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S.6 Ql6b And would you say that English-speaking Canadians generally are more

Tike French-speaking Canadians in the way they think and behave, or more 1ike English-speaking people in Britain, or more 1ike Americans?

NUMBER OF
REGION AGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME WAGE EARNERS
Pra- Ont- Total French English Atl- Under 65 Or Under $35K- .SGOK
TOTAL B.C. iries ario Quebec Quebec Quebec antic 25 25-34 35-49 50-64 Over $35K $59K Plus Single Dual +
Unweighted row 1609 178 253 564 476 463 13 138 181 334 594 282 218 676 440 382 625 475
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 168 238 518 354 336 19 121 184 331 416 252 217 595 364 339 827 413

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

More 1ike French-

speaking Canadians 394 37 70 149 100 88 12 38 62 91 124 62 56 182 100 86 154 108
! 28.2 22.0 29.2 28.8 28.3 26.2 65.1 31.7 33.4 275 29.8 24,5 25.7 30.5 27.4 255 29.3 26.1
"More like

* English-speaking

people in Britain 306 38 53 117 65 65 . 32 33 72 90 41 69 122 80 76 95 87

21.8 22.8 22.5 22.5 18.5 19.5 - 26,2 18.2 21.8 21.6 16.5 31.9 20.4 22.0 22.3 18.1 21.0

More like Americans 665 90 111 236 182 176 7 46 86 159 196 144 81 280 180 167 270 207

47.5 53.6 46.7 45.5 51.4 652.3 349 37.9 46.5 48.0 47.2 657.1 37.2 47.0 49.4 49.4 51.1 50.0

D.N.S. 35 3 4 16 7 7 . 5 4 9 6 5 11 12 4 9 8 12

2.5 1.6 1.6 3.1 1.9 2.0 . 4.2 2.0 2.7 1.4 1.9 5.2 2.1 1.1 2.8 1.5 3.0
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